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DIMENSIONES

SEINECA | OEM: 272775374R

SAF-1-5695

Filtro de aire para auto: filtro de papel de alta
calidad, compatible con lamayoria de los
vehiculos.

Largomm. 2235

Anchomm. 190.5

EQUIVALENCIAS

Altomm. 425

Marca

LYS
PUROLATOR
WIX

AZUMI
FILPOWER

Cadigo
AFC3212
FAC-5374
WP6990
AC22505
FPA-5374C


https://wa.me/51998196731/?text=Hola, deseo más información SAF-1-5695

